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Storage King Clayton Packaging Price List

Purchase in-

or online!

27 Clarinda Road, Oakleigh South 3167 (Office access via Cleeland Road)
PH: 03 9550 9500 EMAIL: clayton@storageking.com.au

Product

General use Boxes
Tea-chest Carton
Boot Box

Book & Wine Box
Crystal Box
Archive Carton

Carry Box

Bulk Buy 10 Pack

10 Pack Tea-chest

10 Pack Book & Wine Box
10 Pack Crystal Box

10 Pack Archive Carton

Specialty Boxes

Picture Box

2 Piece Picture Case Carton
300 Cube Carton

500 Cube Carton

625 Cube Carton

600 Square Carton

Porta Robe

Flat pack box

Flat Airfreight Box

Golf box

Map Box

Wine Box (with inserts)
Kitchen Box (with inserts)
Half Tea-chest Box

Bike Box

E-Waste Box

Plasma Box SML

Plasma Box MED

Plasma LGE

Cost

$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$51.00
$34.00
$34.00
$38.00

$7.00
$11.50
$3.90
$8.00
$13.50
$11.00
$16.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$4.50
$24.00
$3.50
$65.00}
$90.00}
$120.00}

Product

Bubble Wrap

Bubble Roll 500mm x 10m
Bubble Roll 500mm x 5m
Bubble Roll 375mm x 50m

Tape

Packing Tape Clear
Packing Tape Brown
Fragile Tape

Pistol Grip Dispenser

Packing Paper

2.5kg Butchers Paper
5.0kg Butchers Paper
15kg Butchers Paper

Acid Free Tissue Paper

Corrugated Cardboard 5m
Corrugated Cardboard 10m

Plastic Covers

King Mattress Covers

Queen Mattress Covers
Single Mattress Cover
Dining Chair Covers (2 pack)
Lounge Chair Covers (2 pack)

3 Seater Couch Cover

Wine Protection

Foam Wine Carton Insert 12btl

} Plasma Cartons include: Screen Cover, foam inserts & secure strapping

WEB: storageking.com.au/clayton

Cost

$10.00
$5.50
$30.00

$4.00
$4.00
$7.50
$22.50

$12.00
$20.00
$55.00
$4.00

$12.00
$18.00

$9.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50

$28.00

Product

Packing Essentials
Marking Pen

Packing Knife

Fragile Stickers (10 Pack)

Storage King Bags

Space Saver Bags
Small Bags (2 pack) 70 x 90cm

Large Bag (1 Pack) 120x 80cm

Furniture Protection
Moving Blanket -Small (Black Trim)

Moving Blanket - Burlap (Green)

Moving Blanket - Standard (Dark Blue)

Moving Blanket - Heavy duty (Lt Blue)

Truck ties
25mm x 50m Truck Tie

10m Rope

Stretch Wrap
Clear Stretch Wrap 500m x 100m

Hand held Stretch Wrap

Padlocks

40mm Padlock

50mm Padlock

4 Dial Combination Lock

Disc Lock

Value Packs
Large Pack
Medium Pack
Small Pack

Value pack

store, via phone

Cost

$2.80
$3.00
$5.00
$3.50

$10.00
$8.00

$15.00
$17.00
$22.00
$28.00

$50.00
$5.50

$39.00
$12.00

$13.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00

$190.00
$140.00
$49.00
$75.00


mailto:clayton@storageking.com.au

