

Purchase instore, via phone or online!

Storage King Clayton Packaging Price List

27 Clarinda Road, Oakleigh South 3167 (Office access via Cleeland Road)

PH: 03 9550 9500 EMAIL: clayton@storageking.com.au WEB: storageking.com.au/clayton

Product	Cost	Product	Cost	Product	Cost
General use Boxes		Bubble Wrap		Packing Essentials	
Tea-chest Carton	\$6.00	Bubble Roll 500mm x 10m	\$10.00	Marking Pen	\$2.80
Boot Box	\$4.00	Bubble Roll 500mm x 5m	\$5.50	Packing Knife	\$3.00
Book & Wine Box	\$4.00	Bubble Roll 375mm x 50m	\$30.00	Fragile Stickers (10 Pack)	\$5.00
Crystal Box	\$4.00			Storage King Bags	\$3.50
Archive Carton	\$4.50				
Carry Box	\$4.50	Таре		Space Saver Bags	
		Packing Tape Clear	\$4.00	Small Bags (2 pack) 70 x 90cm	\$10.00
Bulk Buy 10 Pack		Packing Tape Brown	\$4.00	Large Bag (1 Pack) 120x 80cm	\$8.00
10 Pack Tea-chest	\$51.00	Fragile Tape	\$7.50		
10 Pack Book & Wine Box	\$34.00	Pistol Grip Dispenser	\$22.50	Furniture Protection	
10 Pack Crystal Box	\$34.00			Moving Blanket -Small (Black Trim)	\$15.00
10 Pack Archive Carton	\$38.00	Packing Paper		Moving Blanket - Burlap (Green)	\$17.00
		2.5kg Butchers Paper	\$12.00	Moving Blanket - Standard (Dark Blue)	\$22.00
Specialty Boxes		5.0kg Butchers Paper	\$20.00	Moving Blanket - Heavy duty (Lt Blue)	\$28.00
Picture Box	\$7.00	15kg Butchers Paper	\$55.00		
2 Piece Picture Case Carton	\$11.50	Acid Free Tissue Paper	\$4.00	Truck ties	
300 Cube Carton	\$3.90			25mm x 50m Truck Tie	\$50.00
500 Cube Carton	\$8.00	Corrugated Cardboard 5m	\$12.00	10m Rope	\$5.50
625 Cube Carton	\$13.50	Corrugated Cardboard 10m	\$18.00		
600 Square Carton	\$11.00			Stretch Wrap	
Porta Robe	\$16.50	Plastic Covers		Clear Stretch Wrap 500m x 100m	\$39.00
Flat pack box	\$8.50	King Mattress Covers	\$9.00	Hand held Stretch Wrap	\$12.00
Flat Airfreight Box	\$8.50	Queen Mattress Covers	\$6.00		
Golf box	\$8.00	Single Mattress Cover	\$5.50	Padlocks	
Map Box	\$5.00	Dining Chair Covers (2 pack)	\$5.00	40mm Padlock	\$13.00
Wine Box (with inserts)	\$5.00	Lounge Chair Covers (2 pack)	\$6.50	50mm Padlock	\$15.00
Kitchen Box (with inserts)	\$12.00	3 Seater Couch Cover	\$6.50	4 Dial Combination Lock	\$18.00
Half Tea-chest Box	\$4.50			Disc Lock	\$20.00
Bike Box	\$24.00	Wine Protection			
E-Waste Box	\$3.50	Foam Wine Carton Insert 12btl	\$28.00	Value Packs	
Plasma Box SML	\$65.00}			Large Pack	\$190.00
Plasma Box MED	\$90.00}			Medium Pack	\$140.00
Plasma LGE	\$120.00}			Small Pack	\$49.00
} Plasma Cartons include: Screen Cover, foam inserts & secure strapping				Value pack	\$75.00